200 series LD
Home >> Products >>Directional control valve >> LD solenoid valve and air valve >>
200 series LD:
Product description:
These pneumatic directional control valves products -------- pneumatic control valve of LD series
solenoid valve and air valve can replace 3V and 4V valves. LD is same dimensions and function as
3V,4V. They are improved from 3V and 4V valves.
The advantage of LD valves:
LD series adopt imported seal.
LD valve shaft is “HARD ANODIZING” Processed.
LD coil have over loading protecting.
Ordering Code
LB 25 1 2 2 B C AC220V
| | | | | | | |
Company
Code
Position and way
number
Tow-position
Three- way
Tow-position
Five- way
Three-position
Five- way
Control Type
Single
electro-control
Double
Electro-control
Single air
control
Double air
control
Series NO
2:200Series
Joint Pipe
Bore
06:G1/8
08:G1/4
Joint Pipe
Form
Blank:Pipe
connection
type
B:Plate
connection
Type
Three-position
Five- way
C:Close Type
E:Exhaust Type
P:Preeurs Type
Standrd
Voltage
Dc12v
Dc24v
Ac24v
50Hz/60Hz
Ac110v
50Hz/60Hz
Ac220v
50Hz/60Hz
Ac380v
50Hz/60Hz
Specification
LD
23121
LD
23221
LD
23122
LD
23222
LD
25121
LD
25221
LD 35221C LD 35221E LD 35221P
Model
LD